10.

11.

12.

13.

POLICE COMMISSION MEETING
Monday, August 27, 2012
6:30P.M. — Meeting Room 1

Call to Order

Additions to Agenda

Citizen’s Comments

Officer’s Comments

Review Correspondence

Approve minutes of July 23, 2012 Police Commission Meeting
Budget Review

Appropriation and Transfer

Resident Trooper Report (Sgt. Petruzzi)

Old Business
a. Discussion and Possible Action on Five Year Equipment Plan

New Business
a. Executive Session to Discuss Sergeant’s Position

Chairman/Commission Member Comment

Adjourn



